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GLC-SX-MMD EX-SFP-1GE-SX J4858C
SFP-GE-S SFP-1G-SX JD118B

GLC-SX-MM ARISTA

1.25G SFP
550M 850nm

£

GLC-LH-SMD EX-SFP-1GE-LX J4859C o
SFP-GE-L JD1198 09
GLC-LH-SM SFP-1G-LX 82
-

EX-SFP-1GE-T J8177C S

JD089B 08

SFP-1G-T NS

SFP-10G-SR EX-SFP-10GE-SR J9150A
SFP-10G-LR EX-SFP-10GE-LR JD092A
SFP-10G-SR J9151A
SFP-10G-LR JDO94A

SFP+ 10Gb/s

SR 300M 850nm
LR 10KM 1310nm

XFP-10G-MM-SR JD117B
XFP-10GLR-OC192SR | EX-XFP-10GE-SR JD104B

EX-XFP-10GE-LR

XFP 10Gb/s
SR 300M 850nm
LR 10KM 1310nm

10Gtek owns unique method and Compatibility LAB to meet the coding requirements for various brands of
switches and routers. For further compatibility information, please contact info@sfpcables.com [><]



SFP Transce ive I'S 100Base /1000Base /0C3 /0C12 /0C48

or Mini-GBIC is a compact, hot-pluggable transceiver used for both telecommunication and data
communication applications. It interfaces a network device mother board to a fiber optic or copper
networking cable.

1000Base-SX, SFP, 1 1000Base-LX, SFP, 7J 1000Base-ZX, SFP,
850nm, 550M 1310nm, 10KM 1550nm, 80KM

(SKU: ASF85-24-X2) . (SKU: ASF13-24-10)

(SKU: ASF15-24-80)

1000Base-T, SFP, CATS, BiDi, OC3, SFP, 20KM BiDi, 1.25G, SFP, 40K
Copper, 100M

(SKU: ASF-GE-T)

(SKU: ABL53-03-20) (SKU: ABL43-24-40)

1000Base-EZX, SFP, 0C48/ STM16, SFP, E BiDi, 1.25G, SFP, 20KM
1550nm, 120KM 15KM (SKU: ABL34-24-20)

(SKU: ASF15-24-120) (SKU: ASF13-48-15)

(SKU: ABL43-24-20)



SFP Fiber Optic Transceiver List

ASF-GE-T 100m
ASF85-24-X2 1 25G 850nm 550m -8~-4 -1 8~0 Optlonal MMF VCSEL PIN
ASF13-24-10 1.25G | 1310nm | 10KM|-10~-3 >9 -22~-3 | Optional | SMF FP | PIN
ASF13-24-20 1.25G | 1310nm | 20KM| -9~-3 |>9 |[-22~-3 |Optional [SMF | FP |PIN
ASF13-24-40 1.25G | 1310nm | 40KM| -4~0 |>9 |[-22~-3 |Optional | SMF | DFB | PIN
ASF15-24-40 1.25G | 1550nm | 40KM| -5~0 |>9 |-22~-3 |Optional| SMF | DFB | PIN
ASF15-24-80 1.25G | 1550nm | 80KM| 0~4 |>9 |[-25~-3 |Optional | SMF | DFB | PIN
ASF15-24-120 |1.25G | 1550nm [120KM| 1~5 |>9 |-32~-9 |Optional | SMF | DFB | APD
ASF13-03-02 155M | 1310nm | 2KM|-19~-14|>10 [-32~-5 |Optional| MMF | FP [PIN
ASF13-03-15 155M 1310nm | 15KM|-15~-8 | >10 [-32~-5 |Optional | SMF FP | PIN
130 5 Ko Jox ) ASF13-03-40 155M 1310nm | 40KM| -5~0 |>10 |-35~-3 |Optional | SMF FP | PIN
ASF15-03-80 155M | 1550nm | 80KM| -3~2 |>10 [-35~-3 |Optional | SMF | DFB | PIN
ASF15-03-120 |155M | 1550nm [120KM| 0~5 |>10 [-35~-3 |Optional | SMF | DFB | PIN
ASF13-48-02-D (2.488G| 1310nm 2KM| -9~-3 |>8.2|-18~-3 YES | SMF FP | PIN
ASF13-48-15-D (2.488G| 1310nm | 15KM| -5~0 |>8.2|-18~-3 YES |SMF | DFB |PIN
ASF13-48-40-D |2.488G| 1310nm | 40KM| -2~-3 | >8.2 [-28~-3 YES |SMF | DFB | APD
ASF15-48-40-D |2.488G| 1550nm | 40KM| -2~3 | >8.2 |-20~-3 YES |SMF | DFB | PIN
ASF15-48-80-D |2.488G| 1550nm | 80KM| -2~3 |>8.2(-28~-10| YES [SMF | DFB |APD
ASF15-48-100-D|2.488G| 1550nm |100KM| 0~5 |>8.2|-28~-10| VYES |SMF | DFB | APD
ASFxx-24-40 1.25G | CWDM 40KM| -5~0 |>9 [-22~-3 |Optional | SMF | DFB | PIN
[63')'/5] " -T2 I ASFxx-24-80 1.25G | CWDM | 80KM| 0~4 |>9 |[-25~-3 |Optional | SMF | DFB | PIN
ASFxx-24-120 |1.25G | CWDM [120KM| 1~5 |>9 |[-32~-9 |Optional [ SMF | DFB | APD
ABL35-03-02 155M TX1310 2KM|-15~-8 | >10 |-30~-8 |Optional | SMF FP | PIN
ABL53-03-02 155M | TX1550 2KM|-15~-8 | >10 |-30~-8 |Optional [SMF | FP | PIN
ABL35-03-20 155M | TX1310 | 20KM|-13~-8 | >10 |-34~-5 |Optional| SMF | FP |PIN
[=110) K51 3 5 =8 ABL53-03-20 155M | TX1550 | 20KM|-13~-8 | >10 |-34~-5 |Optional| SMF | FP |PIN
ABL35-03-40 155M TX1310 | 40KM| -8~3 |>10 |-34~-3 |Optional | SMF FP | PIN
ABL53-03-40 155M TX1550 | 40KM| -8~3 |>10 |-34~-3 |Optional| SMF | DFB |PIN
ABL35-03-80 155M | TX1310 | 80KM| -2~3 |>10 |-35~-3 |Optional | SMF | DFB | PIN
ABL53-03-80 155M | TX1550 | 80KM| -3~2 |>10 |-35~-3 |Optional| SMF | DFB | PIN
ABL34-24-02 1.25G | TX1310 2KM|[-14~-10| >9 |-22~-3 |Optional | SMF FP | PIN
ABL43-24-02 1.25G | TX1490 2KM|[-14~-10| >9 |-22~-3 |Optional | SMF FP | PIN
ABL34-24-20 1.25G | TX1310 | 20KM| -9~-3 |>9 |[-22~-3 |Optional [SMF | FP | PIN
ABL43-24-20 1.25G | TX1490 | 20KM| -9~-3 |>9 |[-22~-3 |Optional [ SMF | DFB | PIN
=11 0] K<) 2K = ABL34-24-40 1.25G | TX1310 | 40KM| -3~2 |>9 |[-23~-3 |Optional [ SMF | DFB | PIN
ABL43-24-40 1.25G | TX1490 | 40KM| -3~2 |>9 |[-23~-3 |Optional [ SMF | DFB | PIN
ABL45-24-80 1.25G | TX1490 | 80KM| 0~5 |>9 |[-24~-3 |Optional | SMF | DFB | PIN
ABL54-24-80 1.25G | TX1550 | 80KM| 0~5 |>9 |[-24~-3 |Optional [ SMF | DFB | PIN
ABL45-24-120 |1.25G | TX1490 |[120KM| 1~5 |>9 |[-32~0 |Optional | SMF | DFB | APD
ABL54-24-120 |1.25G | TX1550 |[120KM| 1~5 |>9 |-32~0 |Optional| SMF | DFB | APD
ABL35-48-05-D (2.488G| TX1310 5KM|-10~-3 | >8.2 | -18~-3 YES | SMF FP |PIN
ABL53-48-05-D |2.488G| TX1550 5KM|-10~-3 | >8.2 [-18~-3 YES |SMF | FP |PIN
ABL35-48-15-D |2.488G| TX1310 | 15KM| -3~-8 | >8.2 |-18~-3 YES [SMF | FP |PIN
o)t o[t 1| ABL53-48-15-D |2.488G| TX1550 | 15KM| -3~-8 |>8.2(-18~3 | YES |SMF | FP |PIN
ABL35-48-40-D |2.488G| TX1310 | 40KM| -2~3 |>8.2|-20~-3 YES |SMF | DFB |PIN
ABL53-48-40-D |2.488G| TX1310 | 40KM| -2~3 |>8.2 |-20~-3 YES |SMF | DFB | PIN
ABL45-48-80-D |2.488G| TX1490 | 80KM| -2~3 | >8.2 |-28~-9 YES [SMF | DFB |APD
ABL54-48-80-D |2.488G| TX1550 | 80KM| -2~3 |>8.2 |-28~-9 YES |SMF | DFB | APD

SFP OC48

For further information or customized services,
please contact info@sfpcables.com <]



10G Transceivers

«SFP+ «XFP X2 «XENPAK

10G BASE

SFP+

SFP+ 10GBase-SR 850nm 300M
Compatible with [Cisco: SFP-10G-SR]

AXS85-192-M3

SFP+ 10GBase-LR 1310nm 10KM
Compatible with [Cisco: SFP-10G-LR]

AXS13-192-10

10G BASE

SFP+ Bidi

BiDi SFP+ 10GBase-LR Tx1270/Rx1330nm 10KM

AXB23-192-10

BiDi SFP+ 10GBase-LR Tx1330/Rx1270nm 10KM

AXB32-192-10

10G BASE

XFP

XFP 10GBase-SR 850nm 300M
Compatible with [Cisco: XFP-10G-MM-SR]

AXF85-192-M3
XFP 10GBase-LR 1310nm 10KM
Compatible with [Cisco: XFP-10GLR-OC192SR]
AXF13-192-10

10G BASE

X2

X2 10GBase-LR 1310nm 10KM
Compatible with [Cisco: X2-10GB-LR]

AX213-192-10

10G BASE

XENPAK

XENPAK 10GBase-SR 850nm 300M
Compatible with [Cisco: XENPAK-10GB-SR]

AXE85-192-M3



10GB Fiber Optic Transceiver List

SFP+ BiDi

M SFP+
DWDM SFP+

FP B

CWDM XFP
M XFP

XENPAK

DWDM XENPAK

X2

SFP+ 10GBase-SR 850nm 300M

SFP+ 10GBase-LRM 850nm 220M

SFP+ 10GBase-LR 1310nm 10KM

SFP+ 10GBase-ER 1550nm 40KM

SFP+ 10GBase-ZR 1550nm 80KM

SFP+ BiDi 10GBase-LR Tx1270/Rx1330nm 10KM
SFP+ BiDi 10GBase-LR Tx1330/Rx1270nm 10KM
SFP+ BiDi 10GBase-ER Tx1270/Rx1330nm 40KM
SFP+ BiDi 10GBase-ER Tx1330/Rx1270nm 40KM
SFP+ 10GBase-ER CWDM 40KM

SFP+ 10GBase-ZR CWDM 80KM

SFP+ 10GBase-ER DWDM 40KM

SFP+ 10GBase-ZR DWDM 80KM

XFP 10GBase-SR 850nm 300M

XFP 10GBase-LR 1310nm 10KM

XFP 10GBase-ER 1550nm 40KM

XFP 10GBase-ZR 1550nm 80KM

XFP BiDi 10GBase-LR Tx1270/Rx1330nm 10KM
XFP BiDi 10GBase-LR Tx1330/Rx1270nm 10KM
XFP 10GBase-ER CWDM 40KM

XFP 10GBase-ZR CWDM 80KM

XFP 10GBase-ER DWDM 40KM

XFP 10GBase-ZR DWDM 80KM

XENPAK 10GBase-SR 850nm 300M

XENPAK 10GBase-LRM 1310nm 220M

XENPAK 10GBase-LR 1310nm 10KM

XENPAK 10GBase-ER 1550nm 40KM

XENPAK 10GBase-ZR 1550nm 80KM

XENPAK 10GBase-ZR DWDM 80KM

X2 10GBase-SR 850nm 300M

X2 10GBase-LRM 1310nm 220M

X2 10GBase-LR 1310nm 10KM

X2 10GBase-ER 1550nm 40KM

X2 10GBase-ZR 1550nm 80KM

DWDM X2 X2 10GBase-ER DWDM 40KM

For further information or customized services,
please contact info@sfpcables.com [*<]

AXS85-192-M3
AXS13-192-M2
AXS13-192-10
AXS15-192-40
AXS15-192-80
AXB23-192-10
AXB32-192-10
AXB23-192-40
AXB32-192-40
AXSxx-192-40
AXSxx-192-80
AXSDxx-192-40
AXSDxx-192-80
AXF85-192-M3
AXF13-192-10
AXF15-192-40
AXF15-192-80
AXF23-192-10
AXF32-192-10
AXFxx-192-40
AXFxx-192-80
AXFDxx-192-40
AXFDxx-192-80
AXE85-192-M3
AXE13-192-M2
AXE13-192-10
AXE15-192-40
AXE15-192-80
AXEDxx-192-80
AX285-192-M3
AX213-192-M2
AX213-192-10
AX215-192-40
AX215-192-80
AX2Dxx-192-40



MUX/DEMUX/OADM : 5iom

2- Slot CWDM chassis
(Not Sell Along)

Single-wavelength dual-channel OADM
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MUX/DEMUX/OADM List

CWDM-CHASSIS-2=C 2-slot CWDM chassis (Not Sell Along)

8-channel (1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590, and
CWDM-MUX8A=C 1610nm) multiplexer/demultiplexer (with monitor ports
option) ports and LC connectors
4 channels (1470, 1490, 1510, and 1530nm) optical add/drop

CWDM-OADM4-1=C multiplexer (OADM)
(with monitor ports option) ports and LC connectors

CWDM-OADMA4-2=C 4 chapnels (1550, }570, 1590, and 1610nm) OADM (with
monitor ports option) ports and LC connectors
CWDM-OADM-1470=C Sir)gle-wayelength (147Qnm) dual-channel OADM
(with monitor ports option) and LC connectors
- (@

CWDM-OADM-1490=C Sir]gle-wa\(elength (1490nm) dual-channel OADM
(with monitor ports option) and LC connectors

CWD DM-15 Single-wavelength (1510nm) dual-channel OADM

(with monitor ports option) and LC connectors

Single-wavelength (1530nm) dual-channel OADM
(with monitor ports option) and LC connectors

Single-wavelength (1550nm) dual-channel OADM
(with monitor ports option) and LC connectors

Single-wavelength (1570nm) dual-channel OADM
(with monitor ports option) and LC connectors

Single-wavelength (1590nm) dual-channel OADM
(with monitor ports option) and LC connectors

CWDM-OADM-1610=C

WDM-1300-1550-S=C
CWDM-MUX8A=A
4 channels (1470, 1490, 1510, and 1530nm) optical add/drop

CWDM-OADM4-1=A multiplexer (OADM), with 1U chassis.
@115V p1 VXN 4 channels (1550, 1570, 1590, and 1610nm) OADM, with 1U chassis.

@[p) RO SIEYEIES Single-wavelength (1470nm) dual-channel OADM, with 1U chassis.

(@
cwi
_ Single-wavelength (1610nm) dual-channel OADM

(with monitor ports option) and LC connectors

8-channel (1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590, and
1610nm) multiplexer/demultiplexer, with 1U chassis.

M-1530=C
CWDM-OADM-1570=C
-1590=C

Y-cable WDM filter with a 1300-nm port, a CWDM 1550-nm
CWDM-1300-1500-S port, and a network port to multiplex or demultiplex
1300-nm channels with CWDM or any 1550-nm channels

For further information or customized services,
please contact info@sfpcables.com [><]



Fiber Optic Cable

PatchCords

RIR

OM1 Duplex
OM2 Duplex

SC-LC SC-ST SC-MTRJ
OM3 10Gb Duplex
OS1 Duplex i arE i i
OML1 Simplex
OM2 Simplex
OM3 10Gb Simplex FC-ST FC-MTRJ FC-E2000
OS1 Simplex i TP

&R EEEE

OM2 MPO ! !
OM3 MPO
0S1 MPO

LC-ST LC-MTR) ST-ST

?j gl

ST-MTRJ ST-MU ST-E2000 MPO Fanout
Assemblies

For further information or customized services,
please contact info@sfpcables.com <





